Company : All Metal Services (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

Name : Sahrun Nizan bin Fazil Rahman

Job Title : Warehouse Operator
Employee No. : ALM0026
Bank Account 1 16205400218550
Joined 1 15/11/2011
Resigned
Earnings

Basic Salary

Shift Allowance

Overtime 1.5 ( Hours)
Overtime 2.0 ( Hours)
Additional Overtime Payment
Attendance Bonus Backpay
Holiday Sell Backpay

Work on Rest Day

Total

Deductions
Unpaid Leave
Total

Employee Statutory
Employee EPF
Employee SOCSO
Employee EIS

Net Pay

Employer Statutory
Employer EPF
Employer SOCSO
Employer EIS
HRDF

Not Paid To Employee

Adjustment EPF (Attendance Bonus Backpay)
Adjustment EPF & SOCSO (Holiday Sell Backpay)

This is computer generated. No signature is required.

: 1G05071291080

Pay Period
Pay Day
Salary

Current(MYR)

2,601.30
73.00

2,674.30

0.00

(295.00)
(13.25)
(5.30)

2,360.75

349.00
46.35
5.30
26.01
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: 01/05/2025 - 31/05/2025
: 28/05/2025
: MYR 2,601.30

Year To Date(MYR)

12,742.62
457.00
416.88
72.50
57.28
132.16
26.43
193.34

14,098.21

(81.08)
(81.08)

(1,489.00)
(69.75)
(27.90)

12,430.48

1,760.00
244.15
27.90
128.55

132.16
26.43



