

Company : All Metal Services (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

Job Title : Warehouse Operator Pay Period : 01/05/2025 - 31/05/2025

 Name
 : Sahrun Nizan bin Fazil Rahman
 Pay Day
 : 28/05/2025

 Employee No.
 : ALM0026
 NRIC No.
 : 700124025881
 Salary
 : MYR 2,601.30

 Bank Account
 : 16205400218550
 EPF No.
 : 11214701

 Joined
 : 15/11/2011
 SOCSO No.
 : 700124025881

 Resigned
 : Tax No.
 : IG05071291080

resigned .	Tax No.	. 10030/1231000		
		Curren	nt(MYR)	Year To Date(MYR)
Earnings				
Basic Salary		2	,601.30	12,742.62
Shift Allowance			73.00	457.00
Overtime 1.5 (Hours)				416.88
Overtime 2.0 (Hours)				72.50
Additional Overtime Payment				57.28
Attendance Bonus Backpay				132.16
Holiday Sell Backpay				26.43
Work on Rest Day				193.34
Total		2	,674.30	14,098.21
Deductions				
Unpaid Leave				(81.08)
Total			0.00	(81.08)
Employee Statutory				
Employee EPF			(295.00)	(1,489.00)
Employee SOCSO			(13.25)	(69.75)
Employee EIS			(5.30)	(27.90)
Net Pay		2	,360.75	12,430.48
Employer Statutory				
Employer EPF			349.00	1,760.00
Employer SOCSO			46.35	244.15
Employer EIS			5.30	27.90
HRDF			26.01	128.55
Not Paid To Employee				
Adjustment EPF (Attendance Bonus Backpay)				132.16
Adjustment EPF & SOCSO (Holiday Sell Backpay)				26.43

This is computer generated. No signature is required.